Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE Examen: Al.1 Session: 202504E (Etranger) Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg
n°candidat note jury  total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25 note/100 décision
007343014966 22,0 20| 130 130 180 180 140 14,0 67,0  Admis-e
007343015003 22,0 22,0 21,0 21,0 [ 22,0 22,0 225 22,5 87,5 Admis-e
007343014963 22,0 22,0 250 250 | 230 230 215 21,5 91,5 Admis-e
007343014991 25,0 250 23,0 230 230 230 205 20,5 91,5 Admis-e
007343014992 22,0 20| 140 14,0 6,0 60| 240 24,0 660  Admis-e
007343015009 14,0 10| 230 230 130 130 120 12,0 620  Admis-e
007343015012 25,0 250 | 200 200| 160 160 120 12,0 730  Admis-e
007343015029 22,0 22,0 25,0 25,0 23,0 23,0 19,5 19,5 89,5 Admis-e
007343015008 22,0 20| 250 250 | 240 20| 210 21,0 92,0  Admis-e
007343015010 10,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 9,0 9,0 12,0 12,0 51,0 Admis-e
007343015011 18,0 180 230 20| 170 170 140 14,0 720 Admis-e
007343015004 15,0 150 160 160 130 130 180 18,0 620  Admis-e
007343015013 18,0 180| 190 190| 200 200 170 17,0 780  Admis-e
007343015006 18,0 180 140 140 180 180 230 23,0 730  Admis-e
007343014984 22,0 22,0 22,0 22,0 22,0 22,0 23,0 23,0 89,0 Admis-e
007343014997 25,0 250 | 160 160 | 140 10| 190 19,0 740  Admis-e
007343014983 22,0 20| 210 21,0 | 190 190 120 12,0 740  Admis-e
007343015014 21,0 21,0 | 160 160 130 1B3o| 210 21,0 71,0 Admis-e
007343014987 22,0 20| 250 250 | 230 230 230 23,0 93,0  Admis-e
007343014944 25,0 250 250 250 180 180 | 240 24,0 920  Admis-e
007343014972 25,0 250| 250 250 | 230 230 235 23,5 9,5  Admis-e
007343014954 13,0 13,0 | 14,0 14,0 | 14,0 14,0 | 10,0 10,0 51,0 Admis-e
007343014958 22,0 20| 250 250 | 240 240 250 25,0 9,0  Admis-e
007343014998 10,0 10,0 4,0 40| 16,0 16,0 | 15,0 15,0 45,0 Non admis-e
007343014981 22,0 20| 210 210 | 17,0 170 100 10,0 700  Admis-e
007343014977 22,0 20| 180 180 210 210 170 17,0 780  Admis-e
007343014947 15,0 150 130 130 170 170 155 15,5 60,5  Admis-e
007343014985 25,0 250 250 250 | 250 250 250 25,0 100,0 Admis-e
007343014956 25,0 250 250 250 | 250 250 250 25,0 100,0 Admis-e
007343015028 18,0 18,0 | 14,0 14,0 6,0 60| 240 24,0 62,0 Admis-e
007343015000 21,0 21,0 | 190 190 | 180 180 205 20,5 785  Admis-e
007343015005 18,0 180 180 180 210 210 170 17,0 780  Admis-e
007343015015 13,0 130 160 60| 80 80| 100 10,0 47,0 Non admis-e
007343014948 14,0 14,0 | 16,0 16,0 | 13,0 13,0 | 10,0 10,0 53,0 Admis-e
007343014995 16,0 16,0 | 21,0 21,0 | 10,0 10,0 | 14,0 14,0 61,0 Admis-e
007343014973 13,0 13,0 | 21,0 21,0 [ 21,0 21,0 | 150 15,0 70,0 Admis-e
007343014971 25,0 250 250 250 | 240 240 250 25,0 99,0  Admis-e
007343014962 19,0 190 220 20| 210 210 150 15,0 77,0 Admis-e




007343014946
007343014988
007343014982
007343015016
007343014964
007343014965
007343015017
007343014951

n°candidatnote jury

007343015007
007343015002
007343014974
007343014986
007343014969
007343014996
007343015018
007343015019
007343015020
007343014960
007343014999
007343014975
007343015021
007343014989
007343014950
007343014970
007343014980
007343014978
007343014955
007343015027
007343014993
007343015022
007343014945
007343015031
007343014979
007343014990
007343014949
007343014994
007343014957
007343015023
007343014952
007343015024
007343014967
007343014959

19,0
18,0
19,0
21,0
22,0
19,0
22,0
22,0
18,0
22,0
22,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
16,0
25,0
15,0
16,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
18,0
21,0
18,0
22,0
22,0
25,0
18,0
25,0
13,0
22,0

8,0
22,0
21,0

25,0
25,0
16,0
13,0
15,0
18,0
18,0
25,0

total/25 notetotal/25 note jury

19,0
18,0
19,0
21,0
22,0
19,0
22,0
22,0
18,0
22,0
22,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
16,0
25,0
15,0
16,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
18,0
21,0
18,0
22,0
22,0
25,0
18,0
25,0
13,0
22,0

8,0
22,0
21,0

25,0
25,0
16,0
13,0
15,0
18,0
18,0

25,0

16,0
20,0
23,0
23,0
25,0
14,0
18,0
21,0
10,0
21,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
25,0
12,0
23,0
20,0
23,0
10,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
12,0
15,0
25,0
25,0
16,0
20,0
23,0
19,0
18,0
14,0

18,0

23,0
25,0
23,0
14,0
21,0
21,0
17,0
23,0

16,0
20,0
23,0
23,0
25,0
14,0
18,0
21,0
10,0
21,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
25,0
12,0
23,0
20,0
23,0
10,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
12,0
15,0
25,0
25,0
16,0
20,0
23,0
19,0
18,0
14,0
18,0

23,0
25,0
23,0
14,0
21,0
21,0
17,0
23,0

22,0
25,0
23,0

6,0
22,0
18,0
21,0
24,0

20,0
13,0
19,0
24,0
25,0
16,0
20,0
22,0

7,0
20,0
19,0
17,0

8,0
22,0
19,0
20,0
19,0
25,0
15,0
24,0
21,0
18,0
21,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
24,0
21,0
23,0
16,0
24,0
15,0
18,0
24,0

22,0
25,0
23,0

6,0
22,0
18,0
21,0
24,0

co
total/25 note jury

20,0
13,0
19,0
24,0
25,0
16,0
20,0
22,0

7,0
20,0
19,0
17,0

8,0
22,0
19,0
20,0
19,0
25,0
15,0
24,0
21,0
18,0
21,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
24,0
21,0
23,0
16,0
24,0
15,0
18,0
24,0

23,5
21,0
16,5

9,0
14,0
22,5
20,5
24,0

total/25
19,0
13,0
22,0
20,5
21,5
19,5
23,5
215
10,0
24,0
25,0
12,5
14,0
23,0
11,0
22,5
19,5
21,5
12,0
24,0
23,0
19,0
23,0
19,5
25,0
15,0
25,0
19,5
235
14,0
22,5
19,0
19,5
23,0

CE

19,0
13,0
22,0
20,5
21,5
19,5
23,5
21,5
10,0
24,0
25,0
12,5
14,0
23,0
11,0
22,5
19,5
21,5
12,0
24,0
23,0
19,0
23,0
19,5
25,0
15,0
25,0
19,5
23,5
14,0
22,5
19,0
19,5
23,0

23,5
21,0
16,5

9,0
14,0
22,5
20,5
24,0

note/100

93,5
96,0
78,5

Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e

42,0 Non admis-e

72,0
79,5
76,5
96,0

PE

74,0
64,0
83,0
88,5
93,5
68,5
83,5
86,5

Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e

45,0 Non admis-e

87,0
87,0
70,5
64,0
92,0
58,0
90,5
73,5
85,5
59,0
93,0
89,0
78,0
88,0
67,5
81,0
82,0
99,0
74,5
91,5
66,0
87,5
60,0
73,5
86,0

Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e

PO

Page 1 sur2



007343014961
007343015030
007343014968
007343014953
007343014976
007343015001

22,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
22,0
15,0

22,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
22,0
15,0

25,0
25,0
12,0
25,0
20,0
23,0

25,0
25,0
12,0
25,0
20,0
23,0

18,0
20,0
14,0
24,0
21,0
19,0

18,0
20,0
14,0
24,0
21,0
19,0

23,0
19,5
13,5
23,5
17,5
18,0

23,0
19,5
13,5
23,5
17,5
18,0

88,0
89,5
64,5
97,5
80,5
75,0

Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e



