Procès-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE		ı	Examen: A1.1	S	ession: 2025	04E (Étranger)		Centre: 007343 - Eka			
n°candidat note jury	total/25 note jury	to	otal/25 note jury		total/25 no	ote jury	total/25	note/100	d	lécision	
007343014966	22,0	2,0	13,0	13,0	18,0	18,0	14,0		14,0	67,0	Admis-e
007343015003	22,0	2,0	21,0	21,0	22,0	22,0	22,5		22,5	87,5	Admis-e
007343014963	22,0	2,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	21,5		21,5	91,5	Admis-e
007343014991	25,0 2	5,0	23,0	23,0	23,0	23,0	20,5		20,5	91,5	Admis-e
007343014992	22,0	2,0	14,0	14,0	6,0	6,0	24,0		24,0	66,0	Admis-e
007343015009	14,0	4,0	23,0	23,0	13,0	13,0	12,0		12,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343015012	25,0	5,0	20,0	20,0	16,0	16,0	12,0		12,0	73,0	Admis-e
007343015029	22,0	2,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	19,5		19,5	89,5	Admis-e
007343015008	22,0	2,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	21,0		21,0	92,0	Admis-e
007343015010	10,0	0,0	20,0	20,0	9,0	9,0	12,0		12,0	51,0	Admis-e
007343015011	18,0	8,0	23,0	23,0	17,0	17,0	14,0		14,0	72,0	Admis-e
007343015004	15,0 1	5,0	16,0	16,0	13,0	13,0	18,0		18,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343015013	18,0	8,0	19,0	19,0	20,0	20,0	17,0		17,0	74,0	Admis-e
007343015006	18,0	8,0	14,0	14,0	18,0	18,0	23,0		23,0	73,0	Admis-e
007343014984	22,0	2,0	22,0	22,0	22,0	22,0	23,0		23,0	89,0	Admis-e
007343014997	25,0	5,0	16,0	16,0	14,0	14,0	19,0		19,0	74,0	Admis-e
007343014983	22,0	2,0	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	12,0		12,0	74,0	Admis-e
007343015014	21,0	1,0	16,0	16,0	13,0	13,0	21,0		21,0	71,0	Admis-e
007343014987	22,0	2,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	23,0		23,0	93,0	Admis-e
007343014944	25,0	5,0	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	24,0		24,0	92,0	Admis-e
007343014972	25,0	5,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	23,5		23,5	96,5	Admis-e
007343014954	13,0	3,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	10,0		10,0	51,0	Admis-e
007343014958	22,0	2,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	25,0		25,0	96,0	Admis-e
007343014998	10,0	0,0	4,0	4,0	16,0	16,0	15,0		15,0	45,0 No	n admis-e
007343014981	22,0	2,0	21,0	21,0	17,0	17,0	10,0		10,0	70,0	Admis-e
007343014977	22,0	2,0	18,0	18,0	21,0	21,0	17,0		17,0	78,0	Admis-e
007343014947	15,0	5,0	13,0	13,0	17,0	17,0	15,5		15,5	60,5	Admis-e
007343014985	25,0 2	5,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0		25,0	100,0	Admis-e
007343014956	25,0 2	5,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0		25,0	100,0	Admis-e
007343015028	18,0	8,0	14,0	14,0	6,0	6,0	24,0		24,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343015000	21,0 2	1,0	19,0	19,0	18,0	18,0	20,5		20,5	78,5	Admis-e
007343015005	18,0	8,0	18,0	18,0	21,0	21,0	17,0		17,0	74,0	Admis-e
007343015015	13,0	3,0	16,0	16,0	8,0	8,0	10,0		10,0	47,0 No	n admis-e
007343014948	14,0	4,0	16,0	16,0	13,0	13,0	10,0		10,0	53,0	Admis-e
007343014995	16,0 1	6,0	21,0	21,0	10,0	10,0	14,0		14,0	61,0	Admis-e
007343014973	13,0	3,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	15,0		15,0	70,0	Admis-e
007343014971	25,0 2	5,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	25,0		25,0	99,0	Admis-e
007343014962	19,0	9,0	22,0	22,0	21,0	21,0	15,0		15,0	77,0	Admis-e

007343014946	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	22,0	22,0	23,5	23,5	93,5	Admis-e
007343014988	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	96,0	Admis-e
007343014982	16,0	16,0	23,0	23,0	23,0	23,0	16,5	16,5	78,5	Admis-e
007343015016	13,0	13,0	14,0	14,0	6,0	6,0	9,0	9,0	42,0 N	lon admis-e
007343014964	15,0	15,0	21,0	21,0	22,0	22,0	14,0	14,0	72,0	Admis-e
007343014965	18,0	18,0	21,0	21,0	18,0	18,0	22,5	22,5	79,5	Admis-e
007343015017	18,0	18,0	17,0	17,0	21,0	21,0	20,5	20,5	76,5	Admis-e
007343014951	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	24,0	24,0	96,0	Admis-e

Page 1 sur 2

						CO		CE	PE		PO
n°candidatnote	jury	total/25 notetota	/25 note jury	t	total/25 no	ote jury	total/2	5 note	/100	C	décision
007343015007	19,0	19,0	16,0	16,0	20,0	20,0	19,0	19,0	74,0	Admis-e	
007343015002	18,0	18,0	20,0	20,0	13,0	13,0	13,0	13,0	64,0	Admis-e	
007343014974	19,0	19,0	23,0	23,0	19,0	19,0	22,0	22,0	83,0	Admis-e	
007343014986	21,0	21,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	20,5	20,5	88,5	Admis-e	
007343014969	22,0	22,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,5	21,5	93,5	Admis-e	
007343014996	19,0	19,0	14,0	14,0	16,0	16,0	19,5	19,5	68,5	Admis-e	
007343015018	22,0	22,0	18,0	18,0	20,0	20,0	23,5	23,5	83,5	Admis-e	
007343015019	22,0	22,0	21,0	21,0	22,0	22,0	21,5	21,5	86,5	Admis-e	
007343015020	18,0	18,0	10,0	10,0	7,0	7,0	10,0	10,0	45,0 Non	admis-e	
007343014960	22,0	22,0	21,0	21,0	20,0	20,0	24,0	24,0	87,0	Admis-e	
007343014999	22,0	22,0	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	25,0	25,0	87,0	Admis-e	
007343014975	21,0	21,0	20,0	20,0	17,0	17,0	12,5	12,5	70,5	Admis-e	
007343015021	22,0	22,0	20,0	20,0	8,0	8,0	14,0	14,0	64,0	Admis-e	
007343014989	22,0	22,0	25,0	25,0	22,0	22,0	23,0	23,0	92,0	Admis-e	
007343014950	16,0	16,0	12,0	12,0	19,0	19,0	11,0	11,0	58,0	Admis-e	
007343014970	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	22,5	22,5	90,5	Admis-e	
007343014980	15,0	15,0	20,0	20,0	19,0	19,0	19,5	19,5	73,5	Admis-e	
007343014978	16,0	16,0	23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	21,5	21,5	85,5	Admis-e	
007343014955	22,0	22,0	10,0	10,0	15,0	15,0	12,0	12,0	59,0	Admis-e	
007343015027	22,0	22,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	24,0	24,0	93,0	Admis-e	
007343014993	22,0	22,0	23,0	23,0	21,0	21,0	23,0	23,0	89,0	Admis-e	
007343015022	18,0	18,0	23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	19,0	19,0	78,0	Admis-e	
007343014945	21,0	21,0	23,0	23,0	21,0	21,0	23,0	23,0	88,0	Admis-e	
007343015031	18,0	18,0	12,0	12,0	18,0	18,0	19,5	19,5	67,5	Admis-e	
007343014979	22,0	22,0	15,0	15,0	19,0	19,0	25,0	25,0	81,0	Admis-e	
007343014990	22,0	22,0	25,0	25,0	20,0	20,0	15,0	15,0	82,0	Admis-e	
007343014949	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	25,0	25,0	99,0	Admis-e	
007343014994	18,0	18,0	16,0	16,0	21,0	21,0	19,5	19,5	74,5	Admis-e	
007343014957	25,0	25,0	20,0	20,0	23,0	23,0	23,5	23,5	91,5	Admis-e	
007343015023	13,0	13,0	23,0	23,0	16,0	16,0	14,0	14,0	66,0	Admis-e	
007343014952	22,0	22,0	19,0	19,0	24,0	24,0	22,5	22,5	87,5	Admis-e	
007343015024	8,0	8,0	18,0	18,0	15,0	15,0	19,0	19,0	60,0	Admis-e	
007343014967	22,0	22,0	14,0	14,0	18,0	18,0	19,5	19,5	73,5	Admis-e	
007343014959	21,0	21,0	18,0	18,0	24,0	24,0	23,0	23,0	86,0	Admis-e	

007343014961	22,0	22,0	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	23,0	23,0	88,0	Admis-e
007343015030	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	20,0	20,0	19,5	19,5	89,5	Admis-e
007343014968	25,0	25,0	12,0	12,0	14,0	14,0	13,5	13,5	64,5	Admis-e
007343014953	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	23,5	23,5	97,5	Admis-e
007343014976	22,0	22,0	20,0	20,0	21,0	21,0	17,5	17,5	80,5	Admis-e
007343015001	15,0	15,0	23,0	23,0	19,0	19,0	18,0	18,0	75,0	Admis-e
	•						•			